
GREENFIELD PRIMARY ACADEMY  

TERM DATES 2023/24 

 

TERM START DATES END DATES 

Autumn I 2023 Tuesday 5th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 
ONE WEEK HALF TERM BREAK 

Autumn II 2023 Monday 30th October 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 
TWO WEEKS CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Spring I 2024 Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 

ONE WEEK HALF TERM BREAK 

Spring II 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

TWO WEEKS EASTER BREAK 
Summer I 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 Thursday 23rd May 2024 

TWO WEEKS MAY HALF TERM BREAK 
Summer II 2024 Monday 10th June 2024 Tuesday 30th July 2024 

  

 

INSET DAYS 
(staff training days, school 
closed to pupils) 

Monday 4th September 2023 (Handbook, KCSIE & organisation) 
Friday 17th November 2023(Trust-wide INSET) 
Friday 24th May 2024 (Academy based INSET- Report Writing for 
teachers) 
 
+1 disaggregated day for Parents Evenings & twilights 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
(school closed to all staff) 

Monday 6th May 2024 
Monday 17th June 2024 (Trust closure day) 

 


